obligation of the Parties set forth herein, or December 31, 2026, whichever is sooner..

2. Section 3, Consideration is hereby amended as follows:

Consideration. The Agency agrees to pay County, from available and authorized funds, a sum not to exceed One

Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-three dollars and zero cents ($136,653.00) for

accomplishing the Work required by this Agreement.

3. Section 4, Payment is hereby amended as follows:

Year 1 

$27,330.60 

Year 2 

$27,330.60 

Year 3 

$27,330.60 

Year 4 

$27,330.60 

Year 5 

$27,330.60 

ORIGINAL AGREEMENT $ 109,322.40